O F SUPREME COURT INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos.33-34 & 35-50 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25491-25506/2011

J.B. SUHAIL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and appln. for respondent Nos.7 & 9 seeking vacating of interim directions of status quo dated 26.09.2011 and office report)

Date: 03/02/2012 These I.As. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhay Kumar,Adv.

Mr.Dushyant Dave, Sr.Adv. For Respondent(s)

Mr.K.T.ASnantharaman, Adv.

Mr.Ramesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vasudevan Raghavan, Adv.

Ms.Kiran Suri, Adv. Mr.S.J.Amith, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

As requested by learned sen respondents, the case is adjourned to 06.02.2012.

(Satish K.Yadav) by learned senior counsel for the

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora) Court Master