

ITEM NO.18 REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION IVA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal 8441/2014

K.S JAIPRAKASH REDDY & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 8442/2014

Date : 23/11/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Atishree Sood,Adv.

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.J. Amith,Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Vasudevan Raghavan,Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 15.12. 2016.

(M V RAMESH)

Registrar

MG