

ITEM NO.105, 105.-1.105.19 (MM) COURT NO.1 SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4322/2006

K.K. MISRA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4323/2006 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 4259/2006 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 761/2013 (IV-A)

(M/S. DEVASA & CO., ADVOCATES FOR INTERVENOR
and IA No.126476/2017-INTERVENTION APPLICATION and IA
No.126477/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.
IA No. 126477/2017 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.
IA No. 126476/2017 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION)

C.A. No. 7765/2011 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 7764/2011 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 953/2013 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 974/2013 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 982-997/2013 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 979-980/2013 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 753/2013 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 762/2013 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 954/2013 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 768-775/2013 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 975/2013 (IV-A)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 8873-8874/2012 (IV-A)
(FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 1/2012
IA No. 1/2012 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

C.A. No. 8442/2014 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 8441/2014 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 6007-6008/2014 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 8305-8306/2014 (IV-A)
(IA No.19314/2018-EARLY HEARING APPLICATION
IA No. 19314/2018 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION)

Date : 26-11-2019 These appeals were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Appellant(s)	Mr. S. Thananjayan, AOR Mr. S.N. Bhat, AOR Mr. Nikhil Goel, AOR Mr. Abhay Kumar, AOR Mr. Vineet Kumar Singh, Mr. Kumar Milind, Adv. M/S. Mitter & Mitter Co., AOR Mr. Gautam Narayan, AOR M/S. S-legal Associates, AOR Ms. Aathira Pillai, Adv. Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, AOR Dr. Sushil Balwada, AOR Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR M/S. Nuli & Nuli, AOR Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR Mr. Joseph Aristotle S., AOR Mr. Vasudevan Raghavan, AOR
For Respondent(s)	Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, AOR Mr. R. C. Kohli, AOR Mr. Vasudevan Raghavan, AOR

Ms. Preeti Singh, AOR

M/S. Mitter & Mitter Co., AOR

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

Ms. A. Sumathi, AOR

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, AOR

Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, AOR

Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, AOR

Ms. Abha Jain, AOR

Mr. Vijay Kumar, AOR

Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, AOR

M/S. Nuli & Nuli, AOR

M/S. S-legal Associates, AOR

Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, AOR

Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR

Ms. Liz Mathew, AOR

Mr. Ananthraman KT., Adv.

Mr. Sharama Gouda Patil, Adv.

Mr. Gururaj Deshpande, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.

Mr. Pramod K.B., Adv.

Ms. Supreeta Sharanagouda, AOR

Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.

Mr. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, AOR

Ms. Aakanksha Kaul, Adv.

Mr. Adit Khurana, adv.

Mr. Sachin Sharma, adv.

Mr. Manek singh, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, AOR

M/S. Devasa & Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of letter dated 25.11.2019, circulated by counsel for the State of Karnataka, list after four weeks.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
A.R. -CUM-P.S.

[INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL]
ASSTT. REGISTRAR